
Period of: September 2014

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$878,750

$683,442

$1,562,192

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$119,709

$25,713

$177,742

Total Non-MVF Tax $327,677

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,562,192

$327,677

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$71,522,857

$20,505,115

$92,027,971$92,027,971

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

1,244,051,953

480,442,536

Other 30,143,853

1,754,638,342

10/20/14

Gross Gasoline Gallons 231,465,556

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,124,562

Net Gasoline Gallons 228,340,994

Alternate Fuel Gallons 856,274

Diesel Fuel Gallons 66,359,594

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 298,681,424

231,465,556

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $4,513$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

September 2014

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

11

9

30

224

3

173

75

$25,376

$24,214

$122,528

$379,665

$37,826

$183,051

$106,090

$330,380

$20,261

$13,287

$291

$0

$290,470

$28,753

116

36

7

28

3

0

21

10/20/14

71,344,695

231,465,556

82,122

78,362

397,004

1,228,689

122,413

370,548

42,999

1,069,192

93,052

65,571

942

0

940,032

160,120,861

4,506

0

0

60,531

14,239

269,215

38,463

1,069,192

93,052

0

942

0

903,034

77,616

78,362

394,653

1,168,158

108,174

14

4,536

0

0

65,571

0

0

36,998

0

0

101,319

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,995,147

0

0

0

0

0

2,351

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



10/20/14

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2014

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$91,270,450

$1,562,192

$89,708,258

$119,709

$89,827,966

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

231,465,556

66,359,594

856,274

298,681,424

1,995,147

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2014 THRU SEPTEMBER 2014

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$336,386,365

$4,441,137

$331,945,227

$349,517

$332,294,744

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

840,600,293

257,162,280

2,820,578

1,100,583,151

5,825,275

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$25,376

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR SEPTEMBER 2014 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

September 2014

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$24,214

$122,528

$379,665

$37,826

$183,051

$106,090

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$878,750

11

9

30

224

3

173

75

0

0

0

0

0

525

July 2014 thru

September 2014

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

10/20/14

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$52,493

$90,330

$273,314

$1,042,960

$95,742

$661,207

$359,506

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,575,552

37

26

63

586

14

604

249

0

0

0

0

0

1,579

$330,380

$0

$0

$28,753

$20,261

$0

$0

$13,287

$291

$0

$0

$290,470

$683,442

116

0

0

36

7

0

0

28

3

0

0

21

211

$968,912

$0

$0

$127,137

$51,990

$0

$0

$34,451

$2,596

$553

$0

$679,946

$1,865,585

336

0

0

112

16

0

0

79

11

1

0

55

610

$355,756

$24,214

$122,528

$408,418

$58,087

$183,051

$106,090

$13,287

$291

$0

$0

$290,470

$1,562,192

$1,021,404

$90,330

$273,314

$1,170,097

$147,732

$661,207

$359,506

$34,451

$2,596

$553

$0

$679,946

$4,441,137

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


